Parker Hannifin Ind. Com. Ltda.
Automation Division Brazil
Jacarei - Sao Paulo
General Purpose Solenoid Valves
60
Series 90
2 Way - Diaphragm Pilot Operated with Pneumatic Command
Normally Closed

Dimension
Drawing 1
How to Order Repair Kits
3/8", 1/2", 3/4"
NPT/G
72
17
.5
11
7.
5
1/8" - 27 NPT
Seals
K 9 0
Port Size
(NPT/G)
Q 3/8", 1/2"and  3/4"
Function
F NC
Repair Kit
for Series 90
B NBR
V FKM
P EPDM
N CR
Air
Parker Hannifin Ind. Com. Ltda.
Automation Division Brazil
Jacarei - Sao Paulo
General Purpose Solenoid Valves
62
Electronic Drain
Technical Characteristics
Port Size: 1/8" and 1/4" NPT/G
Frequency: 0,2 to 45 minutes
Period: 0,1 to 30 seconds
Voltage: 24V/60Hz, 120/60Hz - 110V/50Hz
240V/60Hz-220V/50Hz
Ambient Temperature: -10°C (14°F) to 60°C (140°F)
Maximum Current: 1A
Degree of Protection: IP65
Electrical Connectors: DIN 43650
Differential Pressure: Minimum - Zero
Maximum - 10 bar
Condensed Maximum Temperature: 80°C (176°F)
Dimensions
Drawing 1
1/8" and 1/4"
A VIEW
#8-32 UNC
6.3 Min. Prof.
(2 thread)
Label
How to Order The Electronic Drain
Notes:
- Repair Kit (Only for the solenoid valve) K20BFBCG
- Coil 24V/60 Hz reference BD06-011-C01C
120V/60 Hz   110V/50 Hz reference BD06-011-C05C
240V/60 Hz   220V/50 Hz reference BD06-011-C15C
For other voltage, please consult our office.
- There is not repair kit for the timer.
- The solenoid valve may be substituted, so that other Cv, voltage, port sizes and seals are also available. Please consult our office.
N NPT
B BSP
ThreadPort Size Voltage
TA 24/60 Hz
120/60 Hz
110/50 Hz
240/60 Hz
220/50 Hz
NY
NZ
D E
A 1/8"
B 1/4"
∆